
44.* 
	

"s, • 

44, 	
V.,:"-; •!‘• 

1)( •  

Alin 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PAINAVU, IDUKKI 

No. P1/5939/22 
	

Date: 02-05-2023 

SHORT QUOTATION NOTICE 

Quotation No 8123-24  

Sealed quotations are invited for the purchase and fixing of curtain for EEE and ECE 
Block of this institution. 

        

SI. No 

1 

2 

  

Details 

Curtain cloth for 144 Windows. 

Hollow nada 

illet ring 

illet washer 

Stitching & Fitting Charges 

  

Quantity 

452 Mtrs 

286 mtrs 

1680nos 

1680nos 

 

     

     

3 

     

4 

     

       

        

        

The sealed envelopes containing the quotations should bear the superscription "Quotation No 
8/23-24 due on 08-05-2023 and should be addressed to the Principal, Government Engineering 
College, Painavu, Idukki — 685 603. Last date of receipt of quotation is 08-05-2023 2 PM. Late 
quotations will not be accepted. The quotations will be opened at Engineering College, Painavu, 
Idukki — 685603 on 08-05-2023 at 3 PM in the presence of such of the renderers or their authorized 
representatives who may be present at that time. The maximum period required for delivery of the 
articles should also be mentioned. 

Details of requirements and the conditions governing their supply can be obtained 
on free of cost from the undersigned till 08-05-2023 at 1PM 

1. The offer should be valid for a minimum period of 3 (three) months from the date of 
opening the quotations. 

2. No advance payment will be given. 

PRINCIPAL 
To, 

1. College Notice Board & Website 
2. HOD ECE 
3. HoD, EEE 
4. Office Copy. 



• •• 

Approval Valid 

Digitally Approved By 
Dr. Prince A 

Date:1)2.05.2023 

Reason: Approved 

The document Is digitally approved. Hence signature is not needed. 


	Page 1
	Page 2

